C-3
Linear SLideS—Pneumatic
mini dLm directconnecttm
moduLar SerieS
DLM Series
l  Highly Configurable Modular
Automation—Exclusive Direct
Connect™ Technology

 OHSN-011 NPN magneto resistive sensor 90° barrell with quick disconnect fitting
 OHSP-017 PNP magneto resistive sensor short barrell with quick disconnect fitting
 OHSN-017 NPN magneto resistive sensor short barrell with quick disconnect fitting
 CABL-010 2 m (6.6') sensor extension cable with quick disconnect fitting
 CABL-013 5 m (16') sensor extension cable with quick disconnect fitting
 PNEuMATIC ACCESSORIES
 TYuTH95-532332-100  Polyurethane 4 mm (5⁄32") tubing 31 m (100'), assorted colors available.
 TYuTH95-14160-100 Polyurethane 6 mm (1⁄4") tubing 31 m (100')
 OM-AIR-C0K510405  Push-to-connect flow control valve, M5 thread – 4 mm (5⁄32") OD
 OM-AIR-C2VA00405 Push-to-connect flow control valve, M5 thread – 6 mm (1⁄4") OD
 OM-AIR-M02250403 Push-to-connect male adaptor, M3 thread – 4 mm (5⁄32") OD
 To Order
  LENgTH LENgTH  MAxIMuM MAxIMuM  MAxIMuM
  RETRACTED ExTENDED STROKE FORCE PAYLOAD
 MODEL NO. mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch) @ 6.2 bar (90 psi) kg (lb)
 DLM-07M-12-12-P 78 (3.08) 90 (3.58) 12 (0.50) 66.7 (15) 0.45 (1.0)
 DLM-07M-25-15-P 102 (4.02) 117 (4.60) 15 (0.59) 66.7 (15) 0.45 (1.0)
 DLM-07M-25-25-P 102 (4.02) 127 (5.02) 25 (1.00) 66.7 (15) 0.45 (1.0)
 DLM-07M-38-38-P 115 (4.53) 153 (6.03) 38 (1.50) 66.7 (15) 0.45 (1.0)
 DLM-07M-50-50-P 127 (5.00) 177 (7.00) 50 (1.96) 66.7 (15) 0.45 (1.0)
 DLM-09M-25-25-P 113 (4.46) 138 (5.56) 25 (1.00) 138 (31) 0.91 (2.0)
 DLM-09M-50-50-P 160 (6.28) 210 (8.28) 50 (1.96) 138 (31) 0.91 (2.0)
 DLM-09M-75-75-P 185 (7.26) 260 (10.26) 75 (3.00) 138 (31) 0.91 (2.0)
 DLM-09M-100-100-P 209 (8.24) 309 (12.24) 100 (3.93) 138 (31) 0.91 (2.0)
 DLM-12M-25-25-P 126 (4.97) 151 (5.97) 25 (1.00) 231 (52) 1.81 (4.0)
 DLM-12M-50-50-P 166 (6.55) 216 (8.55) 50 (1.96) 231 (52) 1.81 (4.0)
 DLM-12M-75-75-P 194 (7.61) 269 (10.61) 75 (3.00) 231 (52) 1.81 (4.0)
 DLM-12M-100-100-P 220 (8.60) 320 (12.60) 100 (3.93) 231 (52) 1.81 (4.0)
Recommended accessories include 2 sensors and 2 flow control valves for each slide, along with a 4 way 2 position valve.
Ordering Examples: DLM-07M-12-12-P, mini pneumatic powered precision rail slide with a maximim stroke of 12 mm (0.50").
DLM-09M-75-75-P and DLM-09M-100-100P, mini precision rail slides can be quickly assembled without adaptor plates to make a
pick-and-place with 75 mm (3") horizontal and 100 mm (4") vertical motion.